
 

I B.Sc.: MPC: 1st SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 



 
I B.Sc.: BZC: 1st SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 



 
I B.Sc.: BHC: 1st SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 



 
I B.Sc.: MPC: 2nd SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 



 
I B.Sc.: BZC: 2nd SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 



 
I  B.Sc.: BHC: 2nd SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
II  B.Sc.: MPC&BZC: 3rd SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 



 
II  B.Sc.: MPC&BZC: 4thA- SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 



 
II  B.Sc.: MPC&BZC: 4thB- SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 



 
III B.Sc.: MPC: 5th A- SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 

 



 
III B.Sc.: MPC: 5th B- SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 



 
III B.Sc.: BZC: 5th A- SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 



 
III B.Sc.: BZC: 5th B- SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 
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BZC
25M 25M 50M 25M 75M 50M

1 191507110034 B. PRASAD 11 18 29 15 D A+

2 191507110035 B. RANJITH KUMAR 10 18 28 14 D A+

3 191507110036 B. LAXMI 19 22 41 22 B+ O

4 191507110037 B. VEERA BABU 10 10 20 10 D A+

5 191507110038 B. ANJALI 17 17 34 17 D A+

6 191507110040 G. CHANTI 9 14 23 12 F A

7 191507110041 K. PRASAD 9 14 23 12 F A

8 191507110042 K. SUNDARAIAH 10 20 30 15 F A+

9 191507110043 K. SANDHYA RANI 10 10 20 15 F A

10 191507110044 K. VARA LAXMI 16 19 35 18 D A+

11 191507110045 L. RAMESH 19 20 39 20 A O

12 191507110046 M. ANITHA 10 20 30 15 F A+

13 191507110047 M. NAGU 10 18 28 14 D A+

14 191507110048 M. NAVEEN 9 24 33 17 D A

15 191507110049 P.MALLIKA 9 19 28 14 F A

16 191507110050 P. SHIVA KUMAR 9 14 23 12 F A+

17 191507110051 P. PODDAIAH 9 22 31 16 F A+

18 191507110052 P. PRAKASH 16 21 37 19 D D

19 191507110054 S. ADHI LAXMI 9 24 33 17 D O

20 191507110055 S. VIJAY 10 10 20 10 F A

21 191507110056 S. JOHN PRAKASH REDDY 15 21 36 18 D A+

22 191507110057 S. VINOD KUMAR 22 24 46 23 B+ O

23 191507110058 S. CHANDU 15 21 36 18 D A

24 191507110059 S. RAMUDU 10 20 30 15 F A+

25 191507110061 S. MADHAVA RAO 16 18 34 17 B+ O

26 191507110063 T. DURGA RAO 13 18 31 16 A A+

27 191507110065 V. SHAILAJA 10 18 28 14 F A+

28 191507110066 Y. GANESH 19 24 43 22 A+ O

29 191507110067 Y. YAMINI 18 24 42 21 A O

S.NO REG.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT



 
III B.Sc.: MPC: 6th - SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 

 



 
 

III B.Sc.: BZC: 6th - SEMESTER CHEMISTRY INTERNAL & SEMESTER MARKS: 2021-2022 BATCH 
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BZC
25M 25M 50M 25M 75M 50M

1 191507110034 B. PRASAD 23 23 46 23 A O

2 191507110035 B. RANJITH KUMAR 22 22 44 22 A O

3 191507110036 B. LAXMI 24 24 48 24 A O

4 191507110037 B. VEERA BABU 20 20 40 20 A A+

5 191507110038 B. ANJALI 24 24 48 24 A+ O

6 191507110040 G. CHANTI 18 18 36 18 B+ A

7 191507110041 K. PRASAD 18 18 36 18 C A

8 191507110042 K. SUNDARAIAH 20 20 40 20 C A+

9 191507110043 K. SANDHYA RANI 20 20 40 20 B A+

10 191507110044 K. VARA LAXMI 20 20 40 20 D A

11 191507110045 L. RAMESH 24 24 48 24 B+ O

12 191507110046 M. ANITHA 24 24 48 24 C A+

13 191507110047 M. NAGU 23 23 46 23 B O

14 191507110048 M. NAVEEN 23 23 46 23 B+ O

15 191507110049 P.MALLIKA 18 18 36 18 B A+

16 191507110050 P. SHIVA KUMAR 20 20 40 20 B O

17 191507110051 P. PODDAIAH 18 18 36 18 C O

18 191507110052 P. PRAKASH 23 23 46 23 B+ O

19 191507110054 S. ADHI LAXMI 23 23 46 23 A B

20 191507110055 S. VIJAY 22 22 44 22 C A+

21 191507110056 S. JOHN PRAKASH REDDY 24 24 48 24 A O

22 191507110057 S. VINOD KUMAR 24 24 48 24 B+ O

23 191507110058 S. CHANDU 23 23 46 23 B O

24 191507110059 S. RAMUDU 18 18 36 18 D O

25 191507110061 S. MADHAVA RAO 23 23 46 23 A+ O

26 191507110063 T. DURGA RAO 23 23 46 23 A O

27 191507110065 V. SHAILAJA 18 18 36 18 B O

28 191507110066 Y. GANESH 24 24 48 24 A+ O

29 191507110067 Y. YAMINI 24 24 48 24 A O

S.NO REG.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT


